
1

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome Escalão Clube S1 S2 DP Total

1 24 00807 Ricardo André Pereira Rodrigues do Vale S C.I. Pevidém 10 10 1 20

2 11 00041 José Rafael Freire Terré Rodrigues S C.T.C. Elvas 10 10 0 20

3 10 00778 José Bruno Oliveira Aluay Reis Neves S C.C. Matosinhos 8 10 1 18

4 27 00635 José Manuel Rego Almeida Pinto Varela S C.I. Pevidém 8 10 0 18

4 14 00247 Luis Miguel Ramalho Monteiro S C.T.C. Elvas 9 9 0 18

6 29 01367 António da Cunha Machado S C.I. Pevidém 8 9 17

6 31 01366 Marino José Pereira Machado S C.I. Pevidém 8 9 17

6 37 02547 Sérgio Alexandre dos Santos Teixeira Ramos S C.C. Porto 8 9 17

6 43 00428 Luis José Teles da Silva de Menezes S C.T.C. Elvas 9 8 17

10 6 00243 Octávio Barreira Teixeira S C.C. Matosinhos 8 8 16

10 40 04008 Ângelo Miguel Miranda Penteado S C.T.C. Elvas 8 8 16

10 32 01440 João Pedro Cambado Batista das Dores S C.T.C. Elvas 9 7 16

10 45 00129 Francisco Manuel Tojo Palhavã Almeida S C.T.C. Elvas 9 7 16

14 17 00902 Alberto Queirós da Silva S C.C.P. Ovar 6 9 15

14 21 00379 Óscar André Pinto Salgado S C.C. Matosinhos 6 9 15

14 25 01283 Pedro Miguel da Cunha Pereira Leite S C.I. Pevidém 6 9 15

14 28 00046 Eusébio Ribeiro Soares Silva SV C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 6 9 15

14 30 03264 João António Pereira Machado JUN C.I. Pevidém 8 7 15

14 33 00865 Ângelo Fernando Moreira Santa Bárbara S C.C. Porto 8 7 15

14 16 00047 José Francisco Genebra Monteiro S C.T.C. Elvas 9 6 15

21 23 00602 Filipe De La Rosa Fernandes Ribeiro S C.I. Pevidém 5 9 14

21 35 03968 Paulo Alexandre Aguiar Carrapatoso S C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 5 9 14

21 49 00298 Nuno Miguel Gonçalves Corado S C.T.C. Elvas 6 8 14

21 1 00242 José António Aluay Vieira Neves S C.C. Matosinhos 7 7 14

21 3 04263 Nuno José Teles da Silva de Menezes S C.T.C. Elvas 7 7 14

21 12 00637 Miguel Luis Alves Silva Marques S C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 7 7 14

21 20 02723 Frederico dos Santos Maia Santa-Bárbara JUN C.C. Matosinhos 7 7 14

28 19 01394 António Paulo Moreira Azevedo S C.C. Matosinhos 5 8 13

29 18 02411 Tiago Jorge da Silva Teixeira S C.C.P. Ovar 4 8 12

29 48 00995 Emanuel Fernando Carreiras Almeida S C.T.C. Elvas 5 7 12

31 38 00924 Nuno Miguel Ramos Veloso S C.C. Porto 1 10 11

31 13 00514 Fernando Manuel Santos Mota S C.T.C. Elvas 4 7 11

31 42 04261 Manuel Infante Fialho Caeiro Mira S C.T.C. Elvas 4 7 11

31 41 03737 Gonçalo Nuno Antunes Pinto S C.T.C. Elvas 5 6 11

31 7 00403 João Manuel Castelo Alféres V C. Portugal Telecom 6 5 11

36 26 01284 Alcino Manuel Ferreira Magalhães S C.I. Pevidém 4 6 10

36 47 04368 Nicolau Santos Franco Carrilho S C.T.C. Elvas 5 5 10

Geral



1

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome Escalão Clube S1 S2 DP Total

Geral

36 15 00144 José Francisco Cigarro Bacalhau S C.T.C. Elvas 6 4 10

39 2 04813 Paulo Jorge Pedro S C.T.C. Elvas 4 5 9

39 5 00839 Carlos Eugénio Noronha Sant'Ana Vasconcelos V C.T.C. Elvas 6 3 9

41 44 04252 João Carlos Barradas Muñoz S C.T.C. Elvas 3 4 7

41 4 03744 Sérgio Gonçalves Lopes S C.T.C. Elvas 4 3 7

43 36 02953 Daniel Joaquim dos Santos Monteiro da Fonseca S C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 3 3 6

44 22 04807 Andreia Daniela da Cunha Pereira Leite D C.I. Pevidém 3 2 5

45 46 04293 Maria Leonor Gouveia de Carvalho de Castro Peres D C.C. Estremoz 0 3 3



2

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome Escalão Clube S1 S2 DP Total

1 24 00807 Ricardo André Pereira Rodrigues do Vale S C.I. Pevidém 10 10 1 20

2 11 00041 José Rafael Freire Terré Rodrigues S C.T.C. Elvas 10 10 0 20

3 10 00778 José Bruno Oliveira Aluay Reis Neves S C.C. Matosinhos 8 10 1 18

4 27 00635 José Manuel Rego Almeida Pinto Varela S C.I. Pevidém 8 10 0 18

4 14 00247 Luis Miguel Ramalho Monteiro S C.T.C. Elvas 9 9 0 18

6 29 01367 António da Cunha Machado S C.I. Pevidém 8 9 17

6 31 01366 Marino José Pereira Machado S C.I. Pevidém 8 9 17

6 37 02547 Sérgio Alexandre dos Santos Teixeira Ramos S C.C. Porto 8 9 17

6 43 00428 Luis José Teles da Silva de Menezes S C.T.C. Elvas 9 8 17

10 6 00243 Octávio Barreira Teixeira S C.C. Matosinhos 8 8 16

10 40 04008 Ângelo Miguel Miranda Penteado S C.T.C. Elvas 8 8 16

10 32 01440 João Pedro Cambado Batista das Dores S C.T.C. Elvas 9 7 16

10 45 00129 Francisco Manuel Tojo Palhavã Almeida S C.T.C. Elvas 9 7 16

14 17 00902 Alberto Queirós da Silva S C.C.P. Ovar 6 9 15

14 21 00379 Óscar André Pinto Salgado S C.C. Matosinhos 6 9 15

14 25 01283 Pedro Miguel da Cunha Pereira Leite S C.I. Pevidém 6 9 15

14 33 00865 Ângelo Fernando Moreira Santa Bárbara S C.C. Porto 8 7 15

14 16 00047 José Francisco Genebra Monteiro S C.T.C. Elvas 9 6 15

19 23 00602 Filipe De La Rosa Fernandes Ribeiro S C.I. Pevidém 5 9 14

19 35 03968 Paulo Alexandre Aguiar Carrapatoso S C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 5 9 14

19 49 00298 Nuno Miguel Gonçalves Corado S C.T.C. Elvas 6 8 14

19 1 00242 José António Aluay Vieira Neves S C.C. Matosinhos 7 7 14

19 3 04263 Nuno José Teles da Silva de Menezes S C.T.C. Elvas 7 7 14

19 12 00637 Miguel Luis Alves Silva Marques S C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 7 7 14

25 19 01394 António Paulo Moreira Azevedo S C.C. Matosinhos 5 8 13

26 18 02411 Tiago Jorge da Silva Teixeira S C.C.P. Ovar 4 8 12

26 48 00995 Emanuel Fernando Carreiras Almeida S C.T.C. Elvas 5 7 12

28 38 00924 Nuno Miguel Ramos Veloso S C.C. Porto 1 10 11

28 13 00514 Fernando Manuel Santos Mota S C.T.C. Elvas 4 7 11

28 42 04261 Manuel Infante Fialho Caeiro Mira S C.T.C. Elvas 4 7 11

28 41 03737 Gonçalo Nuno Antunes Pinto S C.T.C. Elvas 5 6 11

32 26 01284 Alcino Manuel Ferreira Magalhães S C.I. Pevidém 4 6 10

32 47 04368 Nicolau Santos Franco Carrilho S C.T.C. Elvas 5 5 10

32 15 00144 José Francisco Cigarro Bacalhau S C.T.C. Elvas 6 4 10

35 2 04813 Paulo Jorge Pedro S C.T.C. Elvas 4 5 9

36 44 04252 João Carlos Barradas Muñoz S C.T.C. Elvas 3 4 7

36 4 03744 Sérgio Gonçalves Lopes S C.T.C. Elvas 4 3 7

Seniores



2
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Seniores

38 36 02953 Daniel Joaquim dos Santos Monteiro da Fonseca S C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 3 3 6



3

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome Escalão Clube S1 S2 DP Total

1 22 04807 Andreia Daniela da Cunha Pereira Leite D C.I. Pevidém 3 2 5

2 46 04293 Maria Leonor Gouveia de Carvalho de Castro Peres D C.C. Estremoz 0 3 3

5

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome Escalão Clube S1 S2 DP Total

1 30 03264 João António Pereira Machado JUN C.I. Pevidém 8 7 15

2 20 02723 Frederico dos Santos Maia Santa-Bárbara JUN C.C. Matosinhos 7 7 14

6

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome Escalão Clube S1 S2 DP Total

1 7 00403 João Manuel Castelo Alféres V C. Portugal Telecom 6 5 11

2 5 00839 Carlos Eugénio Noronha Sant'Ana Vasconcelos V C.T.C. Elvas 6 3 9

7

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome Escalão Clube S1 S2 DP Total

1 28 00046 Eusébio Ribeiro Soares Silva SV C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 6 9 15

Super-Veteranos

Damas

Juniores

Veteranos



1ª
1
Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome CLUBE S1 S2 D1 D2 Total

18 00807 Ricardo André Pereira Rodrigues do Vale C.I. Pevidém 4 5 9
10 01283 Pedro Miguel da Cunha Pereira Leite C.I. Pevidém 5 4 9
19 00635 José Manuel Rego Almeida Pinto Varela C.I. Pevidém 5 4 9

4 00602 Filipe De La Rosa Fernandes Ribeiro C.I. Pevidém 1 4 5
15 17 0 0 27

2ª
2
Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome CLUBE S1 S2 D1 D2 Total

8 00041 José Rafael Freire Terré Rodrigues C.T.C. Elvas 5 5 10
3 00995 Emanuel Fernando Carreiras Almeida C.T.C. Elvas 4 5 9

17 03737 Gonçalo Nuno Antunes Pinto C.T.C. Elvas 2 4 6
23 04008 Ângelo Miguel Miranda Penteado C.T.C. Elvas 4 1 5

15 15 0 0 25

3ª
3
Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome CLUBE S1 S2 D1 D2 Total

21 00902 Alberto Queirós da Silva C.C.P. Ovar 3 5 8
13 01323 Jorge Manuel da Silva Ribeiro C.C.P. Ovar 4 4 8

1 00413 António Alcides Sousa C.C.P. Ovar 2 5 7
12 02411 Tiago Jorge da Silva Teixeira C.C.P. Ovar 3 2 5

12 16 0 0 23

4ª
4
Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome CLUBE S1 S2 D1 D2 Total

7 00379 Óscar André Pinto Salgado C.C. Matosinhos 3 5 8
2 00778 José Bruno Oliveira Aluay Reis Neves C.C. Matosinhos 4 4 8

16 01394 António Paulo Moreira Azevedo C.C. Matosinhos 4 3 7
24 02723 Frederico dos Santos Maia Santa-Bárbara C.C. Matosinhos 4 3 7

15 15 0 0 23

5ª
5
Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome CLUBE S1 S2 D1 D2 Total

9 00924 Nuno Miguel Ramos Veloso C.C. Porto 5 3 8
14 02547 Sérgio Alexandre dos Santos Teixeira Ramos C.C. Porto 4 5 9

5 00865 Ângelo Fernando Moreira Santa Bárbara C.C. Porto 3 2 5
22 00714 José Miguel Sá Leite Faria C.C. Porto 0 0 0

12 10 0 0 22

6ª
6
Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome CLUBE S1 S2 D1 D2 Total

6 00637 Miguel Luis Alves Silva Marques C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 4 5 9
20 03968 Paulo Alexandre Aguiar Carrapatoso C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 3 3 6
15 00046 Eusébio Ribeiro Soares Silva C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 3 2 5
11 02953 Daniel Joaquim dos Santos Monteiro da Fonseca C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 2 2 4

12 12 0 0 20

CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR EQUIPAS DE CLUBE

CLASSIFICADA
C.T. S. Pedro de Rates

Total Equipa

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.C. Porto

Total Equipa

C.C.P. Ovar

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.C. Matosinhos

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

C.T.C. Elvas

CLASSIFICADA
C.I. Pevidém

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa
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